THE DATASHEET OF
DAC8413BT/883C
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Quad, 12-Bit DAC
Voltage Output with Readback
Data Sheet DAC8412/DAC8413
FEATURES
+5 V to ±15 V operation

DAC8412/DAC8413 Data Sheet
Rev. G | Page 20 of 20
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Notes Temperature Range INL Package Description Package Option
DAC8412AT/883C  −55°C to +125°C ±0.75 28-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-28-2
DAC8412BT/883C  −55°C to +125°C ±1.5 28-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-28-2
DAC8412BTC/883C  −55°C to +125°C ±1.5 28-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC] E-28-1
DAC8412EP 2 −40°C to +85°C ±0.5 28-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-28-2
DAC8412EPZ 2 −40°C to +85°C ±0.5 28-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-28-2
DAC8412FP 2 −40°C to +85°C ±1 28-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-28-2
DAC8412FPC 2 −40°C to +85°C ±1 28-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-28
DAC8412FPC-REEL 2 −40°C to +85°C ±1 28-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-28
DAC8412FPCZ 2 −40°C to +85°C ±1 28-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-28
DAC8412FPCZ-REEL 2 −40°C to +85°C ±1 28-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-28
DAC8412FPZ 2 −40°C to +85°C ±1 28-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-28-2
DAC8413AT/883C  −55°C to +125°C ±0.75 28-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-28-2
DAC8413BT/883C  −55°C to +125°C ±1.5 28-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-28-2
DAC8413BTC/883C  −55°C to +125°C ±1.5 28-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC] E-28-1
DAC8413EP 2 −40°C to +85°C ±0.5 28-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-28-2
DAC8413EPZ 2 −40°C to +85°C ±0.5 28-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-28-2
DAC8413FP 2 −40°C to +85°C ±1 28-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-28-2
DAC8413FPC 2 −40°C to +85°C ±1 28-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-28
DAC8413FPC-REEL 2 −40°C to +85°C ±1 28-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-28
DAC8413FPCZ 2 −40°C to +85°C ±1 28-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-28
DAC8413FPC-REEL 2 −40°C to +85°C ±1 28-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-28-2
DAC8413FPZ 2 −40°C to +85°C ±1 28-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-28-2
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 If burn-in is required, these models are available in CERDIP. Contact sales.
©2000–2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.